PEGUERINOS DISTANCIA LARGA

CAMPEONATO MADRID-LIGA FEMADO/FECAMADO

lu. 29/06/2015 11:48
ALABARDA-O/ORIENTIJOTE

Parciales OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2014 Péagina 1
Pos Nombre Tiempo
H-CADETE (2) 4,6 km 150 m 12C
1(62) 2(55) 3(50) 4(35) 5(36) 6(70) 7(69) 8(71) 9(33) 10(54) 11(74) 12(100) Meta
1 Francisco Cuartero Navarro 1:00:21 2:11 7:06 10:28 17:02 19:37 21:25 26:51 45:50 50:59 56:30 58:40 59:56 1:00:21
Orientijote Orientijote 2:11 4:55 3:22 6:34 2:35 1:48 5:26  18:59 5:09 5:31 2:10 1:16 0:25
1:00:06
*100
2 Tomas Cuartero Navarro 1:16:19 2:20 7:31 10:16 20:54 26:40 28:22 36:56 46:29 55:42 1:09:37 1:14:04 1:16:00 1:16:19
Orientijote Orientijote 2:20 5:11 2:45  10:38 5:46 1:42 8:34 9:33 9:13  13:55 4:27 1:56 0:19
H-E (15) 11,3 km 410 m 19C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(100) Meta
1 Andreu Blanes Reig 1:08:12 2:22 2:52 6:55 8:39 14:48 16:18 21:05 22:30 33:22 34:28 35:56 40:09 44:43  49:57
CEColivenc Colivenc 2:22 0:30 4:03 1:44 6:09 1:30 4:47 1:25 10:52 1:06 1:28 4:13 4:34 5:14
51:34 54:44 1:03:26 1:06:11 1:07:58 1:08:12
1:37 3:10 8:42 2:45 1:47 0:14
2 Luis Nogueira De La Muela 1:10:32 2:30 3:03 6:57 8:44 14:49 16:30 23:08 24:31 36:54 38:07 39:37 43141 48:20 53:50
COMA COMA 2:30 0:33 3:54 1:47 6:05 1:41 6:38 1:23 12:23 1:13 1:30 4:04 4:39 5:30
55:32  56:53 1:05:48 1:08:33 1:10:20 1:10:32
1:42 1:21 8:55 2:45 1:47 0:12
3 Raul Ferra 1:11:41 2:30 3:02 6:53 8:39 1429 16:04 21:37 23:52 3549 37:02 3844 4253 47:32 5259
Lorca-o Lorca-o 2:30 0:32 3:51 1:46 5:50 1:35 5:33 2:15  11:57 1:13 1:42 4:09 4:39 5:27
54:58 56:28 1:05:50 1:09:12 1:11:26 1:11:41
1:59 1:30 9:22 3:22 2:14 0:15
4 Eduardo Gil Marcos 1:15:59 2:45 3:21 7:45 9:43 16:01 18:04 23:09 24:30 37:41 39:43 41:13 45:51 51:18 56:44
Tjalve Tjalve 2:45 0:36 4:24 1:58 6:18 2:03 5:05 1:21 1311 2:.02 1:30 4:38 5:27 5:26
58:35 1:00:32 1:10:30 1:13:36 1:15:45 1:15:59
1:51 1:57 9:58 3:06 2:09 0:14
5 Santiago Jiménez Molina 1:22:17 2:53 3:33 7:27 9:38 17:17 18559 24:26 26:07 38:23 39:52 42:41  48:42 54:52 1:00:19
G.O0.C.A.N. GOCAN 2:53 0:40 3:54 2:11 7:39 1:42 5:27 1:41 12:16 1:29 2:49 6:01 6:10 5:27
1:02:18 1:04:19 1:15:17 1:19:13 1:21:58 1:22:17
1:59 2:01 10:58 3:56 2:45 0:19
6 Diego Lazaro De Juan 1:23:17 3:12 3:48 8:55 10:47 18:10 20:04 25:34 27:04 40:17 41:47 44116 49:47 55:21 1:01:10
Club de Orientac COV 3:12 0:36 5:07 1:52 7:23 1:54 5:30 1:30 13:13 1:30 2:29 5:31 5:34 5:49
1:03:17 1:04:57 1:16:56 1:20:29 1:23:00 1:23:17
2:07 1:40 11:59 3:33 2:31 0:17
7 Cosme Sanchez Dorado 1:33:16 3:02 3:38 7:58 10:21 17:14 19:31 25:09 27:10 40:59 42:34 44:53 50:17 55:47 1:04:48
E. D. ALCON ALCON 3:02 0:36 4:20 2:23 6:53 2:17 5:38 2:01 13:49 1:35 2:19 5:24 5:30 9:01
1:08:29 1:10:04 1:26:44 1:30:17 1:32:59 1:33:16
3:41 1:35  16:40 3:33 2:42 0:17
8 Carlos Landa Sanchez 1:33:58 3:19 3:57 8:20 10:14 18:34 20:35 26:21 27:53 41:49 43:19 45:11 51:17 59:56 1:07:49
Veleta Veleta 3:19 0:38 4:23 1:54 8:20 2:.01 5:46 1:32  13:56 1:30 1:52 6:06 8:39 7:53
1:12:41 1:14:31 1:26:08 1:30:06 1:33:39 1:33:58
4:52 1:50 11:37 3:58 3:33 0:19
9 Angel Alvarez Serto 1:38:07 2:57 3:37 8:43 10:38 1852 20:55 30:48 32:30 48:17 5057 53:14 1:01:23 1:07:51 1:14:51
Montafieiros de P AROMON 2:57 0:40 5:06 1:55 8:14 2:03 9:53 1:42 15:47 2:40 2:17 8:09 6:28 7:00
1:18:15 1:20:07 1:31:19 1:35:13 1:37:49 1:38:07
3:24 1:52 11:12 3:54 2:36 0:18
10 Pedro Fuente Sanchez 1:54:18 3:24 4:04 10:44 12:49 21:50 23:56 32:11 34:01 52:08 5352 57:00 1:11:01 1:18:45 1:26:23
Imperdible Imperdible 3:24 0:40 6:40 2:05 9:01 2:06 8:15 1:50 18:07 1:44 3:08 14:01 7:44 7:38
1:31:38 1:33:46 1:45:36 1:49:28 1:54:.02 1:54:18
5:15 2:08 11:50 3:52 4:34 0:16
11 David Carretero Gonzéalez 2:02:12 3:28 4:06 18:25 20:23 31:43 33:53 44:20 47:39 1:05:14 1:06:52 1:09:31 1:15:18 1:22:56 1:31:59
Club Monte EI Pa Club Monte EI F 3:28 0:38  14:19 1:58  11:20 2:10 10:27 3:19 17:35 1:38 2:39 5:47 7:38 9:03
1:35:57 1:38:51 1:52:35 1:58:22 2:01:50 2:02:12
3:58 2:54  13:44 5:47 3:28 0:22
12 Martin De La Herran 3:36:41 16:17  17:23  26:33  30:06 48:02 52:07 1:21:04 1:23:50 1:48:12 1:50:31 1:56:02 2:06:42 2:23:06 2:41:21
ORIENTE ORIENTE 16:17 1:06 9:10 3:33 17:56 4:05 2857 2:46  24:22 2:19 5:31 10:40 16:24  18:15
2:46:25 2:49:53 3:09:35 3:22:57 3:36:29 3:36:41
5:04 3:28 19:42 13:22 13:32 0:12
Alvaro Prieto Del Campo randona 2:36 3:10 8:15 10:03 16:35 18:22 2355 - e e e e e e
Malarruta Malarruta 2:36 0:34 5:05 1:48 6:32 1:47 5:33
-------------------- 44:56 45:18
21:01 0:22
Yulian Borislavov randona 5:33 6:09 11:21 14121 == emeem s e emeen e e e e e
Maximus Maximus 5:33 0:36 5:12 3:00
————————————————————————— 1:37:54
1:23:33
Pedro Alzaga ’andona 1:00:07 1:07:26 1:13:57 1:17:41 1:30:20 1:34:55 1:48:33 1:52:33 2:48:04 2:50:28 2:56:04 3:05:54 3:22:53  -----
Club Deportivo C Comelobos 1:00:07 7:19 6:31 3:44  12:39 4:35 13:38 4:00 5531 2:24 5:36 9:50 16:59
————————————————————————— 3:49:50
26:57
D-E (8) 8,6 km 290 m 15C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(38) 8(49) 9(42) 10(43) 11(65) 12(46) 13(47) 14(48)
15(100) Meta
1 Esmeralda Ruiz 1:24:00 4:04 4:49 10:13 12:09 26:37 29:10 36:16 41:34 43:45 52:32 56:50 59:31 1:14:16 1:20:50
Sant Joan Sant Joan 4:04 0:45 5:24 1:56 14:28 2:33 7:06 5:18 2:11 8:47 4:18 2:41 14:45 6:34
1:23:42 1:24:00
2:52 0:18
2 Araceli Abalde Vila 1:26:36 4:09 5:09 16:03 18:02 2929 35:11 44:12 4750 50:24 57:15 1:02:47 1:05:37 1:18:.05 1:23:13
Tjalve Tjalve 4:09 1:.00 10:54 1:59  11:27 5:42 9:01 3:38 2:34 6:51 5:32 2:50 12:28 5:08
1:26:18 1:26:36
3:05 0:18
3 Lourdes Cano Rodriguez 1:29:59 5:20 5:58 12:23 15:17 26:47 29:31 40:10 44:37 47:16 55:19 59:28 1:03:03 1:18:22 1:23:33
IBERIA IB 5:20 0:38 6:25 2:54 11:30 2:44  10:39 4:27 2:39 8:03 4:09 3:35 15:19 5:11
1:29:39 1:29:59
6:06 0:20



PEGUERINOS DISTANCIA LARGA
CAMPEONATO MADRID-LIGA FEMADO/FECAMADO
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ALABARDA-O/ORIENTIJOTE

Parciales OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2014 Pégina 2
Pos Nombre Tiempo
D-E (8) 8,6 km 290 m 15C  (cont.)
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(38) 8(49) 9(42) 10(43) 11(65) 12(46) 13(47) 14(48)
15(100) Meta
3 Guadalupe Moreno Zufiiga 1:29:59 8:20 9:07 14:13 16:17 31:53 34:06 44:29 49:30 52:05 59:25 1:04:13 1:08:22 1:20:34 1:26:40
Club Monte El Pa Club Monte EI F 8:20 0:47 5:06 2:04 15:36 2:13  10:23 5:01 2:35 7:20 4:48 4:09 12:12 6:06
1:29:41 1:29:59
3:01 0:18
5 Andrea Viqueira 1:30:13 4:28 5:30 13:14 15:57 27:13 30:08 40:50 45:55 48:55 57:20 1:02:12 1:06:04 1:21:24 1:26:35
COLMENAR COLMENAR 4:28 1:02 7:44 2:43 11:16 2:55 10:42 5:05 3:00 8:25 4:52 3:52 15:20 5:11
1:29:55 1:30:13
3:20 0:18
6 Cristina Fernandez Saiz 1:42:01 8:31 9:18 26:08 28:22 41:.06 43:52 54:44 59:17 1:02:03 1:10:28 1:14:54 1:17:41 1:32:21 1:38:55
Yelmo Orientacié Yelmo-O 8:31 0:47  16:50 2:14 12:44 2:46  10:52 4:33 2:46 8:25 4:26 2:47  14:40 6:34
1:41:44 1:42:01
2:49 0:17
7 Ana Belén Pérez Riofrio 1:44:58 1050 11:56 19:59 22:58 38:44 41:29 50:03 56:32 59:21 1:08:29 1:14:06 1:18:21 1:33:37 1:40:55
Imperdible Imperdible 10:50 1:06 8:03 2:59  15:46 2:45 8:34 6:29 2:49 9:08 5:37 4:15 15:16 7:18
1:44:37 1:44:58
3:42 0:21
8 Maud Barthelemy 2:18:50 5:57 6:54 14:25 18:03  40:13  43:48 1:11:52 1:17:43 1:21:43 1:37:08 1:43:39 1:47:36 2:05:04 2:12:34
Malarruta Malarruta 5:57 0:57 7:31 3:38  22:10 3:35 28:04 5:51 4:00 15:25 6:31 3:57 17:28 7:30
2:18:23 2:18:50
5:49 0:27
H-21A (14) 8,6 km 290 m 15C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(38) 8(49) 9(42) 10(43) 11(65) 12(46) 13(47) 14(48)
15(100) Meta
1 Enric Regidor Perona 1:12:58 4:35 5:03 10:38 12:58 23:.07 25149 32:37 36:36 38:46 46:17 50:30 53:04 1:05:47 1:09:39
Valencia Orienta Valencia-O 4:35 0:28 5:35 2:20 10:09 2:42 6:48 3:59 2:10 7:31 4:13 2:34 12:43 3:52
1:12:40 1:12:58
3:01 0:18
2 Maikel Rodriguez Dominguez 1:16:01 2:58 3:35 8:35 10:57 22:38 24:30 31:54 3555 40:35 50:37 55:11 58:00 1:08:37 1:12:58
Montafieiros de P AROMON 2:58 0:37 5:00 2:22  11:41 1:52 7:24 4:01 4:40  10:02 4:34 2:49  10:37 4:21
1:15:46 1:16:01
2:48 0:15
3 Pablo Fernandez Cascales 1:22:31 3:19 4:17 10:10 12:17 22:38 25:07 35:14 39:42 43:40 56:23 59:44 1:02:49 1:13:52 1:18:00
Imperdible Imperdible 3:19 0:58 5:53 2:07 10:21 2:29  10:07 4:28 3:58 12:43 3:21 3:05 11:03 4:08
1:22:15 1:22:31
4:15 0:16
4 Jesus Sanchez Rubal 1:23:00 3:37 4:26  11:25  13:38  25:32 28:12 36:22 40:56 43:45 51:25 55:35 58:31 1:10:50 1:19:01
COLMENAR COLMENAR 3:37 0:49 6:59 2:13 11:54 2:40 8:10 4:34 2:49 7:40 4:10 2:56 12:19 8:11
1:22:39 1:23:00
3:38 0:21
5 Raul Arroyo Arroyo 1:28:13 4:36 5:20 10:12 12:25 25:116 27:26 3535 39:09 41:39 52:08 58:38 1:03:23 1:17:03 1:23:16
ORIENTA-GETAFE ORIENTAGET, 4:36 0:44 4:52 2:13 12:51 2:10 8:09 3:34 2:30 10:29 6:30 4:45 13:40 6:13
1:27:58 1:28:13
4:42 0:15
6 Angel Frontela Mucientes 1:29:05 3:53 4:44 12:26 15:15 29:01 31:53 40:38 44:36 47:12 55:10 59:42 1:03:15 1:19:58 1:25:01
Club de Orientac COV 3:53 0:51 7:42 2:49  13:46 2:52 8:45 3:58 2:36 7:58 4:32 3:33 16:43 5:03
1:28:43 1:29:05
3:42 0:22
7 Arturo Garcia Dengra 1:34:47 3:46 4:33 14:12  16:32 27:21 29:32 42:52 47:28 50:30 59:42 1:04:50 1:08:24 1:25:07 1:30:28
ESCONDITE NATURE ESCONDITI 3:46 0:47 9:39 2:20 10:49 2:11  13:20 4:36 3:.02 9:12 5:08 3:34 16:43 5:21
1:34:27 1:34:47
3:59 0:20
8 Francisco Montes Garcia 1:35:44 4:08 6:03 13:17 15:56 26:26 29:51 38:30 44:46 47:52 59:15 1:04:55 1:07:56 1:24:16 1:31:43
S.A.D. Tierra Tr Tierra Tragame 4:08 1:55 7:14 2:39 10:30 3:25 8:39 6:16 3:06 11:23 5:40 3:.01 16:20 7:27
1:35:24 1:35:44
3141 0:20
9 Manuel Vicente Sanchez-Mlgallor 1:40:30 4:36 5:17 10:39 13:03 26:51 29:22 53:44 58:03 1:00:50 1:09:17 1:13:32 1:16:24 1:29:26 1:34:00
COLMENAR COLMENAR 4:36 0:41 5:22 2:24  13:48 2:31  24:22 4:19 2:47 8:27 4:15 2:52  13:.02 4:34
1:40:07 1:40:30 51:24
6:07 0:23 *37
10 Angel Cea Soriano 1:53:02 5:01 6:16 18:52 21:17 35:23 38:15 46:14 50:25 53:23 1:12:48 1:21:47 1:27:05 1:41:16 1:49:02
COLMENAR COLMENAR 5:01 1:15  12:36 2:25  14:06 2:52 7:59 4:11 2:58 19:25 8:59 5:18 14:11 7:46
1:52:44 1:53:02
3:42 0:18
11 Jorge Cermefio Berrocal 2:01:07 4:43 5:35 13:45 19:58 32:40 37:01 48551 58:44 1:02:48 1:20:57 1:27:11 1:31:10 1:48:55 1:55:48
COLMENAR COLMENAR 4:43 0:52 8:10 6:13  12:42 4:21  11:50 9:53 4:04  18:09 6:14 3:59 17:45 6:53
2:00:23 2:01:07
4:35 0:44
12 Francisco Leiva Cardenas 2:05:01 5:28 6:06 23:23 25141 52:33 55:08 1:06:28 1:13:05 1:15:46 1:25:43 1:32:53 1:37:11 1:54:18 2:00:20
S.A.D. Tierra Tr Tierra Tragame 5:28 0:38 17:17 2:18 26:52 2:35 11:20 6:37 2:41 9:57 7:10 4:18 17:07 6:02
2:04:26 2:05:01
4:06 0:35
13 David Reina Laso 2:06:47  16:00 18:30 24:40 27:20 4652  49:15 58:38 1:06:28 1:11:10 1:21:23 1:27:55 1:31:30 1:49:51 2:00:24
G.0.C.A.N. GOCAN 16:00 2:30 6:10 2:40 19:32 2:23 9:23 7:50 4:42  10:13 6:32 3:35 18:21 10:33
2:06:30 2:06:47
6:06 0:17
Alberto Tejero Rioseras randona 7:20 8:15 17:30 19:58 41:19 46:48 1:19:08 1:23:22 1:26:19 1:39:31 = ----- —eem e e
Club de Orientac COV 7:20 0:55 9:15 2:28 21:21 5:29 32:20 4:14 2:57 13:12
2:14:02 2:14:46
34:31 0:44
D21A (8) 6,2 km 250 m 14cC
1(58) 2(60) 3(50) 4(63) 5(36) 6(72) 7(73) 8(65) 9(46) 10(67) 11(47) 12(54) 13(74) 14(100)

Meta
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CAMPEONATO MADRID-LIGA FEMADO/FECAMADO ALABARDA-O/ORIENTIJOTE
Parciales OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2014 Péagina 3
Pos Nombre Tiempo
D21A (8) 6,2 km 250 m 14C  (cont)
1(58) 2(60) 3(50)  4(63) 5(36) 6(72) 7(73) 8(65) 9(46) 10(67) 11(47) 12(54) 13(74) 14(100)
Meta
1 Rosa Martin Garcia 1:04:46 3:20 6:47 11:02 18:04 21:34 25:02 29:09 32:59 36:09 46:03 51:24 59:16 1:02:06 1:04:28
ESCONDITE NATURE ESCONDITI 3:20 3:27 4:15 7:02 3:30 3:28 4:07 3:50 3:10 9:54 5:21 7:52 2:50 2:22
1:04:46
0:18
2 Fruzsina Maacz 1:07:38 2:57 7:58 12:28 17:17 22:51 26:17 30:43 34:35 38:10 48:33 55:32 1:02:41 1:05:31 1:07:21
COLMENAR COLMENAR 2:57 5:01 4:30 4:49 5:34 3:26 4:26 3:52 3:35 10:23 6:59 7:09 2:50 1:50
1:07:38
0:17
3 Maria Coloma Pefiate 1:13:56 7:52 11:17 15:06 20:22 23:53 26:49 32:24 36:50 40:21 50:40 58:16 1:06:17 1:09:48 1:13:34
G.0.C.A.N. GOCAN 7:52 3:25 3:49 5:16 3:31 2:56 5:35 4:26 3:31 10:19 7:36 8:01 3:31 3:46
1:13:56
0:22
4 Elena Rojas Jimenez 1:21:37 2:43 6:53 11:32 28:30 32:03 35:58 40:43 44:27 48:47 5859 1:06:06 1:16:34 1:19:28 1:21:19
Alabarda-O Alabarda-O 2:43 4:10 4:39 16:58 3:33 3:55 4:45 3:44 4:20 10:12 7:07 10:28 2:54 1:51
1:21:37
0:18
5 Sara Saz Segovia 1:29:04 3:20 755 13:01 2044 27:26 31:22 37:17 41:28 48:36  58:54 1:10:52 1:23:49 1:27:01 1:28:46
Club Sotobosque Sotobosque 3:20 4:35 5:06 7:43 6:42 3:56 5:55 4:11 7:08 10:18 11:58 12:57 3:12 1:45
1:29:04
0:18
6 Ana Garcia Rivas 1:30:57 5:01 9:22 14:10 21:09 29:00 32:45 39:25 50:34 55:28 1:08:00 1:16:13 1:23:35 1:28:01 1:30:30
Club de Orientac COV 5:01 4:21 4:48 6:59 7:51 3:45 6:40 11:09 4:54  12:32 8:13 7:22 4:26 2:29
1:30:57
0:27
7 Miriam Santamaria 1:35:59 4:07 8:14  12:40 19141 2523 2854 3553 41:54 49:24 59:57 1:06:16 1:30:42 1:33:32 1:35:37
ORIENTE ORIENTE 4:07 4:07 4:26 7:01 5:42 3:31 6:59 6:01 7:30 10:33 6:19  24:26 2:50 2:05
1:35:59
0:22
8 Rosa Lonjedo Barcel6 2:15:05 34:34 40:48 46:54 55:13 59:28 1:03:49 1:11:44 1:18:15 1:23:15 1:38:13 1:45:28 2:06:13 2:11:21 2:14:26
ADCON ADCON 34:34 6:14 6:06 8:19 4:15 4:21 7:55 6:31 5:00 14:58 7:15 20:45 5:08 3:05
2:15:05
0:39
H21B (14) 6,2 km 250 m 14C
1(58) 2(60) 3(50)  4(63) 5(36) 6(72) 7(73) 8(65) 9(46) 10(67) 11(47) 12(54) 13(74) 14(100)
Meta
1 Diego L6pez Martin 1:05:27 3:25 6:32 10:45 20:02 27:49 30:15 3502 37:44 42:16 50:21  55:58 1:00:16 1:03:27 1:05:10
COLMENAR COLMENAR 3:25 3:07 4:13 9:17 747 2:26 4:47 2:42 4:32 8:05 5:37 4:18 3:11 1:43
1:05:27
0:17
2 Jesus del Rio de Sande 1:19:53  18:47 22:39 2558 31:26 34:44 38:17 44:13 47:18 50:30 59:01 1:04:41 1:15:17 1:17:49 1:19:36
ORIENTA-GETAFE ORIENTAGET, 18:47 3:52 3:19 5:28 3:18 3:33 5:56 3:05 3:12 8:31 5:40 10:36 2:32 1:47
1:19:53
0:17
3 David Huerta 1:23:46 8:12 12:16 16:55 23:00 30:28 34:57 40:54 44:48 54:29 1:04:54 1:11:44 1:18:09 1:21:37 1:23:31
ORIENTE ORIENTE 8:12 4:04 4:39 6:05 7:28 4:29 5:57 3:54 941 10:25 6:50 6:25 3:28 1:54
1:23:46
0:15
4 Alvaro Mahou Miguel 1:25:39 3:35 9:00 13:39 21:14 31:08 35:01 42:46 47:27 51:51 1:03:22 1:10:39 1:20:08 1:23:42 1:25:22
COTA COTA 3:35 5:25 4:39 7:35 9:54 3:53 7:45 4:41 4:24  11:31 7:17 9:29 3:34 1:40
1:25:39
0:17
5 David Velasco Espino 1:28:22 3:34 8:04 13:35 19:42 23:01 27:05 32:38 36:14 40:32 48:43 5951 1:16:02 1:26:02 1:28:04
Club de Orientac COV 3:34 4:30 5:31 6:07 3:19 4:04 5:33 3:36 4:18 8:11 11:08 16:11 10:00 2:02
1:28:22
0:18
6 Alejandro Hernadndez Rodriguez ~ 1:33:01  40:25 43:38 47:19 52:12 57:09 1:00:17 1:04:07 1:07:32 1:10:49 1:18:11 1:22:15 1:29:29 1:31:23 1:32:44
Club de Orientac COV 40:25 3:13 3:41 4:53 4:57 3:08 3:50 3:25 3:17 7:22 4:04 7:14 1:54 1:21
1:33:01
0:17
7 Ismael Villaescusa Fernandez 1:41:41 7:38 11:53 17:06 26:26 32:50 38:36 47:41 53:41 1:01:02 1:15:15 1:23:06 1:34:31 1:39:26 1:41:18
Orientijote Orientijote 7:38 4:15 5:13 9:20 6:24 5:46 9:05 6:00 721 14:13 751  11:25 4:55 1:52
1:41:41
0:23
8 German Hernandez Garcia 2:11:06  33:42 38:39 43:21 53:33 1:01:51 1:05:09 1:11:17 1:15:42 1:22:08 1:34:04 1:46:40 2:03:23 2:06:29 2:10:42
ORIENTA-GETAFE ORIENTAGET, 33:42 4:57 4:42  10:12 8:18 3:18 6:08 4:25 6:26 11:56 12:36  16:43 3:06 4:13
2:11:06
0:24
9 Manuel Carreras Zapata 2:15:58  44:49  49:31 53:46 1:00:57 1:07:24 1:11:36 1:20:13 1:26:34 1:33:30 1:47:09 1:56:33 2:09:48 2:12:54 2:15:35
ORIENTE ORIENTE 44:49 4:42 4:15 7:11 6:27 4:12 8:37 6:21 6:56 13:39 9:24 13:15 3:06 2:41
2:15:58
0:23
10 Iker Zoco Lus 2:19:32 5:13 9:36 14:36 23:10 28:25 33:16 38:20 48:01 52:03 1:01:15 1:20:58 2:12:36 2:16:24 2:19:11
ORIENTA-GETAFE ORIENTAGET. 5:13 4:23 5:00 8:34 5:15 4:51 5:04 9:41 4:02 9:12 19:43  51:38 3:48 2:47
2:19:32
0:21
11 Ricardo Pérez Garrigues 2:26:38 4:36 12:45 17:06 46:20 1:08:14 1:11:27 1:19:05 1:25:07 1:36:46 1:50:02 1:57:55 2:19:05 2:23:53 2:26:14
ORIENTA-GETAFE ORIENTAGET. 4:36 8:09 4:21 29:14 2154 3:13 7:38 6:02 11:39 13:16 7:53  21:10 4:48 2:21
2:26:38
0:24
12 José Luis Miguel Pellén 2:41:18 1:05:44 1:10:10 1:13:42 1:41:00 1:44:40 1:47:13 1:52:29 1:56:17 2:00:03 2:11:44 2:20:23 2:35:44 2:38:56 2:40:59
ORIENTE ORIENTE 1:05:44 4:26 3:32 2718 3:40 2:33 5:16 3:48 346 1141 8:39 1521 3:12 2:03
2:41:18 1:30:41

0:19 *36



PEGUERINOS DISTANCIA LARGA

CAMPEONATO MADRID-LIGA FEMADO/FECAMADO

lu. 29/06/2015 11:48
ALABARDA-O/ORIENTIJOTE

Parciales OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2014 Péagina 4
Pos Nombre Tiempo
H21B (14) 6,2 km 250 m 14C  (cont)
1(58) 2(60) 3(50) 4(63) 5(36) 6(72) 7(73) 8(65) 9(46) 10(67) 11(47) 12(54) 13(74) 14(100)
Meta
Juan Trias Martinez rentarj, = - e 17:03 - 28:32 - e e e e e 51:19 54:17  55:56
ESCONDITE NATURE ESCONDITI 17:03 11:29 22:47 2:58 1:39
56:14 6:05 13:44 25:31 31:.02 35:21 40:15 46:18
0:18 *62 *55 *35 *70 *69 *71 *33
Eduardo Ruiz Gonzalez r en tarj. 19:49 23:08 26:41 32:19 35:57 38:40 43:11 46:35 52:14 5959 - e e 1:45:31
Orientacion Rio ORCA 19:49 3:19 3:33 5:38 3:38 2:43 4:31 3:24 5:39 7:45 45:32
1:46:11
0:40
D21B (10) 4,6 km 150 m 12C
1(62) 2(55) 3(50) 4(35) 5(36) 6(70) 7(69) 8(71) 9(33) 10(54) 11(74) 12(100) Meta
1 Sara Alonso Ruiz 1:21:52 3:10 10:56 15:48 25:30 29:15 32:07 38:53 43:47 1:12:34 1:16:15 1:19:07 1:21:33 1:21:52
COLMENAR COLMENAR 3:10 7:46 4:52 9:42 3:45 2:52 6:46 4:54  28:47 3:41 2:52 2:26 0:19
2 Guadalupe Ofiate Lorente 1:23:18 3:58 12:32  17:55 2951  38:47 41:59 50:11 55:01 1:02:44 1:14:19 1:19:55 1:22:54 1:23:18
COLMENAR COLMENAR 3:58 8:34 5:23 11:56 8:56 3:12 8:12 4:50 7:43 11:35 5:36 2:59 0:24
3 Gema Martin Quesada 1:27:26 4:52 15:52 23:17 38:00 42:34 46:45 58:48 1:04:49 1:12:30 1:18:05 1:23:04 1:26:38 1:27:26
COLMENAR COLMENAR 4:52 11:00 7:25 14:43 4:34 4:11 12:03 6:01 7:41 5:35 4:59 3:34 0:48
4 Ana Isabel Toledo Navarro 1:36:33 2:46 8:27 13:06 21:33 24:41 29:23 53:.04 57:37 1:06:17 1:29:39 1:33:29 1:36:16 1:36:33
Alabarda-O Alabarda-O 2:46 5:41 4:39 8:27 3:08 4:42 2341 4:33 8:40 23:22 3:50 2:47 0:17
1:36:17
*100
5 Silvia Feijoo Escudero 1:41:41 736 13:57 18:30 28:21 31:53 35:22 56:55 1:01:50 1:09:38 1:33:00 1:37:32 1:41:13 1:41:41
Imperdible Imperdible 7:36 6:21 4:33 9:51 3:32 3:29 21:33 4:55 7:48  23:22 4:32 3:41 0:28
6 Natalia NIETO CAMPALLO 1:43:00 5:46 12:28 17:07 29:44 34:09 38:20 46:05 1:07:24 1:15:01 1:36:28 1:40:29 1:42:40 1:43:00
CDB ORIENTACION O-CIUDAD RI 5:46 6:42 4:39 12:37 4:25 4:11 7:45  21:19 7:37  21:27 4:01 2:11 0:20
7 Blanca Pérez Garcia 1:51:03 2:55 13:57 17:25 33:13 38:10 40:37 46:00 51:58 1:24:29 1:45:21 1:48:09 1:50:37 1:51:03
COLMENAR COLMENAR 2:55  11:02 3:28 15:48 4:57 2:27 5:23 5:58 32:31 20:52 2:48 2:28 0:26
8 Maria Manzano Mohedano 1:54:30 750 17:59  23:49 34,57  42:27  57:01 1:06:10 1:15:07 1:37:02 1:42:47 1:51:42 1:54:05 1:54:30
ESCONDITE NATURE ESCONDITI 7:50  10:09 5:50 11:08 7:30 14:34 9:09 857 21:55 5:45 8:55 2:23 0:25
Cristina Fernandez Lefiador r en tarj. 5:13 16:32 22:45  42:19 1:04:46 1.07:44 1:33:18 1:55141  ---- 2:13:51 2:26:26 2:30:43 2:31:33
Club Monte El Pa Club Monte EI F 5:13  11:19 6:13  19:34  22:27 2:58 25:34 22:23 18:10 12:35 4:17 0:50
Diana Martinez Tornero randona 6:12 16:53 23:06 36:18 44:04 = - e emeem e e e 1:21:49 1:23:10
Valencia Orienta Valencia-O 6:12 10:41 6:13  13:12 7:46 37:45 1:21
H-10 (4) 2,3km 60 m 10C
1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(56) 5(55) 6(53) 7(52) 8(51) 9(75) 10(100) Meta
1 Mihaly Maacz 32:57 2:29 5:51 8:04 11:14 14:04 19:28 22:27 24:46 29:28 31:48 32:57
COLMENAR COLMENAR 2:29 3:22 2:13 3:10 2:50 5:24 2:59 2:19 4:42 2:20 1:09
2 Rodrigo Zorrilla Olias 43:47 4:00 16:10 1943 22:43 25:08 30:14 33:44 36:57 40:37 43125 4347
Club O-Charlies O-Charlies Orien 4:00 12:10 3:33 3:00 2:25 5:06 3:30 3:13 3:40 2:48 0:22
3 Rodrigo Alonso Osuna 58:56 4:46  11:41 15559 20:39 25:30 38:35 42:44  46:08 56:29 58:12 58:56
ORIENTA-GETAFE ORIENTAGET. 4:46 655  4:18  4:40 451 13:05  4:09 324 10221 1:43 044
4 Daniel Rodriguez Cuesta 1:10:54 7:30 12:37 16:38 20:13 23:59 31:24 3856 43:35 1:05:47 1:09:54 1:10:54 1:09:55
Club O-Charlies O-Charlies Orien 7:30 507 401 335 346 7:25  7:32 439 2212 407  1:00 *100
D-10 (1) 2,3km 60 m 10C
1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(56) 5(55) 6(53) 7(52) 8(51) 9(75) 10(100) Meta
1 Ana Yllan Ortiz 33:52 3:29 6:39 10:08 14:14 17:04 22:02 25:05 28:52 32:14 33:29 33:52
Alabarda-O Alabarda-O 3:29 3:10 3:29 4:06 2:50 4:58 3:03 3:47 3:22 1:15 0:23
H-12 (5) 2,5km 80 m 10C
1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(60) 5(53) 6(50) 7(52) 8(61) 9(75) 10(100) Meta
1 Rodrigo Losada Moreno 28:23 6:42 8:09 9:32 12:18 15:27 17:03 20:11 24:20 27:00 28:07 28:23
Club Monte EI Pa Club Monte EI F 6:42 1:27 1:23 2:46 3:09 1:36 3:08 4:09 2:40 1.07 0:16
2 Gonzalo Zorrilla Olias 35:39 2:26 4:07 7:16 14:39 16:52 18:11 24:36 31:47 34:42 35:22 35:39
Club O-Charlies O-Charlies Orien 2:26 1:41 3:09 7:23 2:13 1:19 6:25 7:11 2:55 0:40 0:17
3 Angel Delgado Garcia 51:47 11:17 14:37 17:11 22:04 26:38 31:34 35:51 44:44 50:00 51:21 51:47
ORIENTA-GETAFE ORIENTAGET. 11:17 3:20 2:34 4:53 4:34 4:56 4:17 8:53 5:16 1:21 0:26
4 Dario Diaz Fernandez 59:42  19:22 22:35 25:04 30:17 34:43 39:39 44:18 52:52 58:.04 59:19 59:42
Malarruta Malarruta 19:22 3:13 2:29 5:13 4:26 4:56 4:39 8:34 5:12 1:15 0:23
Victor Rodriguez Cuesta ren tarj. 7:04 10:12 1356 @ ----- 39:02 45:04 51:35 1:00:06 1:06:19 1:07:49 1:09:20 1:08:40
Club O-Charlies O-Charlies Orien 7:04 3:08 3:44 25:06 6:02 6:31 8:31 6:13 1:30 1:31 *100
D-12 (2) 2,5km 80m 10C
1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(60) 5(53) 6(50) 7(52) 8(61) 9(75) 10(100) Meta
1 Patricia Toledo Navarro 38:12  2:16  4:03 559  9:06 14:23 17:09 23:26 33:23 37:05 37:54 38:12
Alabarda-O Alabarda-O 2:16 1:47 1:56 3:07 5:17 2:46 6:17 9:57 3:42 0:49 0:18
2 Loreto Alonso Osuna 58:14  7:26 917 10:36 20:25 2353 26:17 39:37 51114 5543 57:54  58:14
ORIENTA-GETAFE ORIENTAGET. 7:26 1:51 1:19 9:49 3:28 2:24  13:20  11:37 4:29 2:11 0:20
H-14 (2) 3,8 km 140 m 11C
1(62) 2(57) 3(60) 4(50) 5(63) 6(64) 7(69) 8(61) 9(48) 10(74) 11(100) Meta
1 Samuel Diaz Fernandez 1:10:29 5:38 11:31 15:18 21:27 28:45 31:09 47:14 58:45 1:02:12 1:07:52 1:10:09 1:10:29
Malarruta Malarruta 5:38 5:53 3:47 6:09 7:18 2:24  16:.05 11:31 3:27 5:40 2:17 0:20
Diego Casado Goémez ren tarj. 6:28 10:09 13:55 19:07 1:04:27 1:40:37 1:47:52  ---- emeem e 3:32:58 3:33:25 3:02:32
G.0.C.A.N. GOCAN 6:28 3:41 3:46 5:12 45:20 36:10 7:15 1:45:06 0:27 *33
D-14 (6) 3,6 km 130 m 10C
1(59) 2(58) 3(60) 4(50) 5(63) 6(64) 7(69) 8(61) 9(75) 10(100) Meta
1 Guadalupe Losada Moreno 53:46 2:.07 3:56 9:14 13:52 25:01 32:49 36:12 49:58 52:43 53:28 53:46
Club Monte El Pa Club Monte EI F 2:07 1:49 5:18 4:38 11:09 7:48 3:23  13:46 2:45 0:45 0:18
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CAMPEONATO MADRID-LIGA FEMADO/FECAMADO ALABARDA-O/ORIENTIJOTE
Parciales OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2014 Péagina 5
Pos Nombre Tiempo
D-14 (6) 3,6 km 130 m 10C  (cont.)

1(59) 2(58) 3(60) 4(50) 5(63) 6(64) 7(69) 8(61) 9(75) 10(100)  Meta

2 Elena Yllan Ortiz 55:38 3:21 5:18 10:59 16:28 26:49 29:48 35:12  49:19 54:27 55:19 55:38
Alabarda-O Alabarda-O 3:21 1:57 5:41 529 10:21 2:59 5:24  14:.07 5:08 0:52 0:19
3 Sara Arnau Ochando 59:45 1:44  14:22 18:11 24:15  37:37 38:47 41:56 56:03 58:46 59:26 59:45
S.D. Correcamino Correcaminos 1:44  12:38 3:49 6:04 13:22 1:10 3:09 14:07 2:43 0:40 0:19
4 Diana Alonso Ruiz 1:05:40 13:01 16:03 20:37 25:49 36:59 44:45 48:14 1:01:54 1:04:34 1:05:21 1:05:40
COLMENAR COLMENAR 13:01 3:02 4:34 5:12 11:10 7:46 3:29 13:40 2:40 0:47 0:19
5 Sheila Garcia Vendrell 1:16:30 2:45 4:56  12:09 18:15 27:07 40:01  44:01 1:09:28 1:14:29 1:16:09 1:16:30
S.D. Correcamino Correcaminos 2:45 2:11 7:13 6:06 8:52 12:54 4:00 25:27 5:01 1:40 0:21
6 Ainoha Garcia Vendrell 1:17:33 3:51 7:19 13:28 21:40 3558 38:56 4545 1:10:54 1:15:30 1:17:08 1:17:33
S.D. Correcamino Correcaminos 3:51 3:28 6:09 8:12 14:18 2:58 6:49 25:09 4:36 1:38 0:25
H-18 (4) 6,2 km 250 m 14cC
1(58) 2(60) 3(50) 4(63) 5(36) 6(72) 7(73) 8(65) 9(46) 10(67) 11(47) 12(54) 13(74) 14(100)
Meta
1 David Rojas Jimenez 1:17:52 2:49 6:21 12:01 22:43 25146 28:12 31146 3534 40:13 51141 57:32 1:11:45 1:15:43 1:17:35
Alabarda-O Alabarda-O 2:49 332 540 10442 303  2:26 334 348 439 11:228 551 1413 358 152
1:17:52
0:17
2 Santiago Lopez Lazaro 1:30:15 4:07 8:40 13:30 21:16 26:36 31:48 38:52 43:31 49:39 1:05:44 1:13:42 1:22:48 1:27:19 1:29:57
Madrid K-Wen Ori MK-O 4:07 4:33 4:50 7:46 5:20 5:12 7:04 4:39 6:08 16:05 7:58 9:06 4:31 2:38
1:30:15
0:18
3 Alejandro Ruiz Alvarez 1:32:42 9:01 13:25 17:50 36:42 39:49 42:43 46:13 54:33 59:13 1:10:30 1:17:35 1:27:11 1:30:53 1:32:27
CLUB NAVALCARNER CLUB NA\ 9:01 4:24 4:25  18:52 3:.07 2:54 3:30 8:20 4:40  11:17 7:05 9:36 3:42 1:34
1:32:42
0:15
Alvaro Casado Gémez ren tarj. 2:31 5:47 9:08 14:47 17:41 20:22 23:53 26:30 29:47 37:05 49:52 54:27 56:39 @ -
G.0.C.A.N. GOCAN 2:31 3:16 3:21 5:39 2:54 2:41 3:31 2:37 3:17 7:18 12:47 4:35 2:12
58:11
1:32
H-35 (38) 8,1km 270 m 15C

1(58) 2(31) 3(61) 4(71) 5(63) 6(72) 7(37) 8(38) 9(43) 10(73) 11(46) 12(47) 13(33) 14(54)
15(100) Meta

1 Alberto Minguez Viflambres 53:59 2:29 3:15 5:17 9:48 14:26  18:58 22:54  24:23 29:35 31:04 35:23 45:43 4745 51:12
Imperdible Imperdible 2:29 0:46 2:02 4:31 4:38 4:32 3:56 1:29 5:12 1:29 4:19  10:20 2:02 3:27
53:43  53:59
2:31 0:16
2 Miguel Angel Duran Garcia 1:05:09 4:31 5:35 755 13:17  18:28 23:17 28:38 30:26 37:00 38:20 44:56 56:29 59:40 1:01:46
Malarruta Malarruta 4:31 1:04 2:20 5:22 5:11 4:49 5:21 1:48 6:34 1:20 6:36 11:33 3:11 2:06
1:04:52 1:05:09
3:06 0:17
3 Jose Luis Morcillo Laiz 1:07:08 4:55 5:48 8:16 13:27 18:46 23:55 28:47 32:47 38:34 40:22 46:58 58:39 1:01:30 1:03:49
Club Sotobosque Sotobosque 4:55 0:53 2:28 5:11 5:19 5:09 4:52 4:00 5:47 1:48 6:36 11:41 2:51 2:19
1:06:54 1:07:08
3:05 0:14
4 Ramon Garcia-catalan Simén 1:08:32 3:48 4:25 6:38 12:31 18:48 2325 29:07 30:47 36:35 38:13 43:29 57:51 1:01:29 1:05:24
Imperdible Imperdible 3:48 0:37 2:13 5:53 6:17 4:37 5:42 1:40 5:48 1:38 5:16  14:22 3:38 3:55
1:08:15 1:08:32
2:51 0:17
5 Remigio Rodriguez 1:09:11 8:51 9:26 11:49 17:26 22:42 26:58 32:27 34:20 40:32 42:04 46:32 59:38 1:02:06 1:05:22
CODAN EXTREMADUR CODAN E 8:51 0:35 2:23 5:37 5:16 4:16 5:29 1:53 6:12 1:32 4:28 13:06 2:28 3:16
1:08:52 1:09:11
3:30 0:19
6 Adrian Prieto Jimenez 1:09:22 2:36 3:22 5:56  13:37 20:07 25:01 30:21 32:53 39:27 4053 46:02 58:09 1:00:49 1:06:15
Club O-Charlies O-Charlies Orien 2:36 0:46 2:34 7:41 6:30 4:54 5:20 2:32 6:34 1:26 5:09 12:07 2:40 5:26
1:09:07 1:09:22
2:52 0:15
7 Hector Lorenzo Yustos 1:11:37 2:01 2:50 5:33 15:18 20:34 26:52 32:12 34:18 40:41 42:08 47:07 1:00:00 1:02:43 1:08:21
Imperdible Imperdible 2:01 0:49 2:43 9:45 5:16 6:18 5:20 2:06 6:23 1:27 4:59  12:53 2:43 5:38
1:11:21 1:11:37
3:00 0:16
8 JesUs Pablos Ramirez 1:17:13 4:22 4:49 7:05 17:48 23:52 28:48 34:18 40:04 46:42 48:10 54:35 1:06:16 1:09:46 1:13:08
ORIENTA-GETAFE ORIENTAGET, 4:22 0:27 2:16  10:43 6:04 4:56 5:30 5:46 6:38 1:28 6:25 11:41 3:30 3:22
1:16:58 1:17:13
3:50 0:15
9 Sergio Rezzonico 1:20:58 3:21 4:18 8:40 1551 23:07 29:00 35140 38:26 46:48 48:54 55:56 1:09:11 1:12:34 1:16:38
CLUB NORDESTE OR NORDESTE 3:21 0:57 4:22 7:11 7:16 5:53 6:40 2:46 8:22 2:06 7:02 13:15 3:23 4:04
1:20:40 1:20:58
4:02 0:18
10 Benedicto Santos 1:21:54 3:35 4:42 7:49 18:22 24:41 32:30 38:18 40:52 47:48 49:27 55:26 1:09:32 1:12:36 1:17:29
Astur Extrem Clu Astur Extrem 3:35 1:07 3:07 10:33 6:19 7:49 5:48 2:34 6:56 1:39 5:59  14:06 3:04 4:53
1:21:32 1:21:54
4:03 0:22
11 Miguel Cabeza Garcia 1:23:34 2:44 3:37 6:23 12:27 28:59 34:37 40:04 42:06 49:33 50:58 59:01 1:12:24 1:15:42 1:19:08
Imperdible Imperdible 2:44 0:53 2:46 6:04  16:32 5:38 5:27 2:02 7:27 1:25 8:03 13:23 3:18 3:26
1:23:10 1:23:34
4:02 0:24
12 Rodrigo Alonso Dominguez 1:26:38  13:25 14:12 16142 22:25 28:29 34:11 40:14 43:15 55:34 56:54 1:03:57 1:16:43 1:19:47 1:21:58
ORIENTA-GETAFE ORIENTAGET. 13:25 0:47 2:30 5:43 6:04 5:42 6:03 3:01 12:19 1:20 7:03 12:46 3:.04 2:11
1:26:21 1:26:38
4:23 0:17
13 Carlos Manuel Prado Da Cruz 1:27:13 4:46 5:22 8:22 17:31 2722 33:40 39:38 43:24 49:51 51:56 58:15 1:14:01 1:17:15 1:22:19
G.O.C.A.N. GOCAN 4:46 0:36 3:00 9:09 9:51 6:18 5:58 3:46 6:27 2:05 6:19 15:46 3:14 5:04

1:26:55 1:27:13
4:36 0:18
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5:51

0:24

Parciales OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2014 Péagina 6
Pos Nombre Tiempo
H-35 (38) 8,1km 270 m 15C  (cont.)
1(58) 2(31) 3(61) 4(71) 5(63) 6(72) 7(37) 8(38) 9(43) 10(73) 11(46) 12(47) 13(33) 14(54)
15(100) Meta
14 Jesus Jimenez 1:27:42 3:08 4:07 7:07 16:16 23:36  28:57 35:34 37:38 45143 48:41 53145 1:.07:14 1:10:13 1:23:43
Imperdible Imperdible 3:08 0:59 3:00 9:09 7:20 5:21 6:37 2:04 8:05 2:58 5:04 13:29 2:59  13:30
1:27:24 1:27:42
3:41 0:18
15 Jorge Diaz Bes 1:29:07 2:58 3:53 6:30 12:12  19:00 2457 40:56 43:10 49:45 51:47 1:05:13 1:19:34 1:22:22 1:25:24
COLMENAR COLMENAR 2:58 0:55 2:37 5:42 6:48 5:57 15:59 2:14 6:35 2:02 13:26 14:21 2:48 3:02
1:28:51 1:29:07
3:27 0:16
16 Chema Manget Velasco 1:29:46 6:37 7:43  10:34 22:57 29:35 34:54 41:30 44:06 51:50 54:05 1:00:27 1:15:46 1:18:54 1:25:20
IBERIA IB 6:37 1:06 2:51 12:23 6:38 5:19 6:36 2:36 7:44 2:15 6:22 15:19 3:08 6:26
1:29:26 1:29:46
4:06 0:20
17 Jonas Andersson 1:31:43 7:54 8:54 13:31 21:54 27:27 32:31 38:20 41:54 48:58 51:19 57:47 1:11:53 1:14:42 1:26:41
Yelmo Orientacié Yelmo-O 7:54 1:00 4:37 8:23 5:33 5:04 5:49 3:34 7:04 2:21 6:28  14:06 2:49  11:59
1:31:23 1:31:43
4:42 0:20
18 Eduardo Ruiz Fernandez 1:34:42 4:06 5:09 8:37 17:24 25:24  32:25 39:27 42:13 53:24 56:34 1:04:25 1:21:55 1:25:24 1:28:47
IBERIA IB 4:06 1:03 3:28 8:47 8:00 7:01 7:02 2146  11:11 3:10 751 17:30 3:29 3:23
1:34:21 1:34:42
5:34 0:21
19 Ivan Ramon Fernandez De La Fue 1:38:50 4:18 5:14 8:18 16:30 30:35 3545 42:08 4457 52:13 53:45 1:01:57 1:17:09 1:21:58 1:34:05
Orientacion Rio ORCA 4:18 0:56 3:04 8:12  14:05 5:10 6:23 2:49 7:16 1:32 8:12 15:12 4:49 12:07
1:38:31 1:38:50
4:26 0:19
20 Cristébal Fernandez Liria 1:39:40  15:11  21:04 23:44 3058 37:45 43550 50:04 52:22 1:01:04 1:03:07 1:11:32 1:28:05 1:31:38 1:35:06
COTA COTA 15:11 5:53 2:40 7:14 6:47 6:05 6:14 2:18 8:42 2:.03 8:25 16:33 3:33 3:28
1:39:13 1:39:40
4:07 0:27
21 Jose Antonio Fernandez Plaza 1:41:30 4:14 5:30 8:32 14:55 34:45 40:39 52:37 55:40 1:03:58 1:06:37 1:13:18 1:28:09 1:32:26 1:36:36
IBERIA IB 4:14 1:16 3:02 6:23  19:50 5:54  11:58 3:03 8:18 2:39 6:41 14:51 4:17 4:10
1:41:05 1:41:30
4:29 0:25
22 Luis Mahou Garcia 1:41:37 5:52 6:39 9:10 15:52  21:41 26:41 32:09 34:23 41:20 43:10 49:08 1:30:17 1:33:34 1:36:45
COTA COTA 5:52 0:47 2:31 6:42 5:49 5:00 5:28 2:14 6:57 1:50 5:58  41:09 3:17 3:11
1:41:03 1:41:37
4:18 0:34
23 Juan Ignacio Morales Arquero 1:43:39 3:08 3:58 7:07 14:52  23:39 31:47 39:33 42:21 56:28 58:17 1:05:06 1:24:16 1:36:18 1:39:30
BOM BOM 3:08 0:50 3:09 7:45 8:47 8:08 7:46 2:48  14:07 1:49 6:49 19:10 12:02 3:12
1:43:16 1:43:39
3:46 0:23
24 Carlos Javier Vega Briz 1:44:45 3:27 4:37 9:04 15:33 25:26 31:02 37:49 55:24 1:03:44 1:05:29 1:13:51 1:30:41 1:36:28 1:40:06
Yelmo Orientacié Yelmo-O 3:27 1:10 4:27 6:29 9:53 5:36 6:47 17:35 8:20 1:45 8:22  16:50 5:47 3:38
1:44:24 1:44:45
4:18 0:21
25 Mateo Vijande 1:46:09 21:20 22:22 25:14 36:03 44:28 50:32 57:33 1:03:13 1:10:38 1:12:13 1:18:43 1:34:10 1:39:32 1:42:12
COLMENAR COLMENAR 21:20 1:02 2:52  10:49 8:25 6:04 7:01 5:40 7:25 1:35 6:30 15:27 5:22 2:40
1:45:50 1:46:09
3:38 0:19
26 Alberto Garcia Barrio 1:49:06 3:34 4:39 7:39  19:27 28:10 34:37 53:24  55:07 1:03:29 1:05:25 1:16:23 1:31:07 1:36:47 1:44:18
Club Monte El Pa Club Monte EI F 3:34 1:05 3:00 11:48 8:43 6:27  18:47 1:43 8:22 1:56 10:58 14:44 5:40 7:31
1:48:46 1:49:06 50:09
4:28 0:20 *38
27 Ignacio Javier Mingorance Serrar 1:52:08  14:31 16:02 19:10 26:59 34:.02 41:41 50:53 53:34 1:02:58 1:05:01 1:12:00 1:29:37 1:33:30 1:45:54
EntreBalizas EntreBalizas 14:31 1:31 3:08 7:49 7:03 7:39 9:12 2:41 9:24 2:03 6:59  17:37 3:53 12:24
1:51:41 1:52:08
5:47 0:27
28 Julian Arbizu Crespo 1:53:20 3:35 4:46 8:24  23:33 3249 3857 46:57 49:551 59:45 1:01:38 1:08:52 1:24:42 1:36:32 1:47:00
COLMENAR COLMENAR 3:35 1:11 3:38 15:09 9:16 6:08 8:00 2:54 9:54 1:53 7:14 1550 11:50 10:28
1:53:01 1:53:20
6:01 0:19
29 Eduardo Morell6 Toméas 1:55:58 3:29 4:34 7:56 16:17  25:08 31:19 42:07 44:26 54:35 56:27 1:02:19 1:44:08 1:47:40 1:51:09
ADCON ADCON 3:29 1:05 3:22 8:21 8:51 6:11  10:48 2:19  10:09 1:52 5:52  41:49 3:32 3:29
1:55:43 1:55:58
4:34 0:15
30 Xavier Amaya Garcia 2:02:36 3:19 4:19 7:51 21:05 45:39 52:27 59:26 1:02:11 1:13:20 1:15:55 1:24:16 1:43:56 1:48:41 1:53:58
Malarruta Malarruta 3:19 1:00 3:32 13:114 24:34 6:48 6:59 2:45  11:09 2:35 8:21  19:40 4:45 5:17
2:01:42 2:02:36
7:44 0:54
31 Francisco Javier del Canto Tino  2:07:01  28:11 29:14 32:.01 3852 46:17 52:16 59:13 1:01:43 1:09:18 1:11:19 1:18:34 1:36:00 1:39:12 2:00:40
IBERIA IB 28:11 1:03 2:47 6:51 7:25 5:59 6:57 2:30 7:35 2:.01 7:15  17:26 3:12 21:28
2:06:35 2:07:01
5:55 0:26
32 Alberto Perez Miranda 2:08:02 16:20 17:29 20:11  26:17 1:05:30 1:10:38 1:17:55 1:20:49 1:31:55 1:33:53 1:40:08 1:56:37 1:59:45 2:02:44
COLMENAR COLMENAR 16:20 1:09 2:42 6:06 39:13 5:08 7:17 2:54  11:06 1:58 6:15 16:29 3:08 2:59
2:07:44 2:08:02
5:00 0:18
33 Fernando Pérez Gémez 2:28:53 10:03 11:17 17:10 32:55 43:34 54:21 1:10:27 1:15:25 1:29:04 1:37:30 1:47:50 2:11:55 2:16:28 2:21:10
EntreBalizas EntreBalizas 10:03 1:14 5:53 15145 10:39 10:47 16:06 4:58  13:39 8:26  10:20 24:05 4:33 4:42
2:28:10 2:28:53
7:00 0:43
34 Domingo Jiménez Gomez 2:50:19 5:00 6:04 30:51 38:18 48:32 55:23 1:04:12 1:06:54 1:30:01 1:32:40 1:39:27 2:12:03 2:37:51 2:43:25
S.A.D. Tierra Tr Tierra Tragame 5:00 1:04  24:47 7:27 10:14 6:51 8:49 2:42 2307 2:39 6:47 32:36  25:48 5:34
2:49:52 2:50:19
6:27 0:27
35 Jose Manuel Robles Pagan 2:57:22  46:39  47:28 50:02 1:11:19 1:43:06 1:48:35 1:55:41 2:03:17 2:11:23 2:13:30 2:20:08 2:40:33 2:45:42 2:51:07
Club Sotobosque Sotobosque 46:39 0:49 2:34  21:17 3147 5:29 7:06 7:36 8:06 2:.07 6:38  20:25 5:09 5:25
2:56:58 2:57:22



PEGUERINOS DISTANCIA LARGA
CAMPEONATO MADRID-LIGA FEMADO/FECAMADO

lu. 29/06/2015 11:48
ALABARDA-O/ORIENTIJOTE

Parciales OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2014 Péagina 7
Pos Nombre Tiempo
H-35 (38) 8,1km 270 m 15C  (cont.)
1(58) 2(31) 3(61) 4(71) 5(63) 6(72) 7(37) 8(38) 9(43) 10(73) 11(46) 12(47) 13(33) 14(54)
15(100) Meta
Jose Samper Garcia ren tarj. 3:18 4:16 7:05 13:38 19:38 24:38 41:05 47552 55:19 57:49 1:11:26 = ----- 1:30:51 -
Villena Villena 3:18 0:58 2:49 6:33 6:00 5:00 16:27 6:47 7:27 2:30  13:37 19:25
1:43:40 1:44:10
12:49 0:30
Javier Raimundo Valdecantos jandona  54:04  55:28  59:27  ----- smeee smeee eeeen e e e e e e e
ESCONDITE NATURE ESCONDITI 54:04 1:24 3:59
1:32:16 1:32:50
32:49 0:34
Jose Carlos Castillo Gomez sandona 1:09:06 1:10:20 1:13:52 1:24:24 1:33:56 1:44:16 - === seeem eeeee eeme e e e
COLMENAR COLMENAR 1:09:06 1:14 3:32  10:32 9:32 10:20
2:09:00 2:09:24
24:44 0:24
D-35 (18) 6,0 km 230 m 13C
1(62) 2(60) 3(50) 4(70) 5(72) 6(76) 7(65) 8(77) 9(67) 10(47) 11(48) 12(74) 13(100) Meta
1 Maria Eugenia Moreno Gonzalez 54:38 2:57 6:45 10:22 19:01  21:45 24:21 29:08 34:17 39:24 44:44 50:59 52:58 54:19 54:38
C.D.E Rumbo Madr C.D.E Rumbo 2:57 3:48 3:37 8:39 2:44 2:36 4:47 5:09 5:07 5:20 6:15 1:59 1:21 0:19
2 Azucena San Juan de Castro 1:04:39 2:43 5:37 9:48 22:28 25:00 27:09 39:07 44:28 50:34 55:37 1:01:05 1:03:01 1:04:22 1:04:39
Club Sotobosque Sotobosque 2:43 2:54 4:11 12:40 2:32 2:09 11:58 5:21 6:06 5:03 5:28 1:56 1:21 0:17
3 Silvia Lopez 1:06:52 3:58 742  12:09 21:44  24:43 26:20 32:34 39:47 46:38 52:44 1:01:12 1:04:05 1:06:26 1:06:52
Astur Extrem Clu Astur Extrem 3:58 3:44 4:27 9:35 2:59 1:37 6:14 7:13 6:51 6:06 8:28 2:53 2:21 0:26
4 Cristina Del Campo Campos 1:08:31 3:33 9:54 15:03 24:09 27:04 2852 36:48 44:39 50:10 56:00 1:02:15 1:05:17 1:08:07 1:08:31
Malarruta Malarruta 3:33 6:21 5:09 9:06 2:55 1:48 7:56 7:51 5:31 5:50 6:15 3:02 2:50 0:24
5 Sandra Aguilera Sanchez 1:10:04 3:.02 7:31  12:41  26:04 29116 30:55 36:29 43:23 50:11  55:51 1:03:43 1:07:24 1:09:42 1:10:04
COLMENAR COLMENAR 3:02 4:29 5:10 13:23 3:12 1:39 5:34 6:54 6:48 5:40 7:52 341 2:18 0:22
6 Raquel Osuna Zamora 1:11:55 3:46 7:43 13:05 22:45 25:33 26:54 34:.02 41:25 4859 54:24 1:01:03 1:09:37 1:11:31 1:11:55
ORIENTA-GETAFE ORIENTAGET. 3:46 3:57 5:22 9:40 2:48 1:21 7:08 7:23 7:34 5:25 6:39 8:34 1:54 0:24
7 Sara Gomez Serra 1:18:15 5:51 9:52 15:50 27:12 30:59 32:28 44:08 51:09 58:25 1:04:44 1:11:55 1:15:19 1:17:49 1:18:15
G.0.C.A.N. GOCAN 5:51 4:01 5:58 11:22 3:47 1:29  11:40 7:01 7:16 6:19 7:11 3:24 2:30 0:26
8 Cristina Mayordomo Mernes 1:20:18 3:23 8:45 13:54 23141 27:.01 2850 36:14 42:44 51:34 1:04:20 1:13:10 1:17:27 1:19:54 1:20:18
EntreBalizas EntreBalizas 3:23 5:22 5:09 9:47 3:20 1:49 7:24 6:30 8:50 12:46 8:50 4:17 2:27 0:24
9 Monica Figueroa Leiro 1:28:21 4:14 9:19 15:18  28:17 33:05 34:46 46:33 55:42 1:05:47 1:13:14 1:20:14 1:24:47 1:27:51 1:28:21
Montafieiros de P AROMON 4:14 5:05 5:59  12:59 4:48 1:41  11:47 9:09 10:05 727 7:00 4:33 3:04 0:30
10 Guadalupe Zarza Ramos 1:31:41  12:09 16:37 23:04 3352 37:00 39:20 4554 1:02:01 1:08:11 1:15:17 1:25:19 1:29:10 1:31:15 1:31:41
Navaleno-O Navaleno 12:09 4:28 6:27  10:48 3:08 2:20 6:34  16:07 6:10 7:06  10:02 3:51 2:05 0:26
11 Marilo Lahoz 1:39:55 29:00 33142 39:10 49:56 53:43 55:29 1:02:29 1:09:43 1:18:55 1:26:24 1:33:32 1:36:12 1:39:13 1:39:55
ADOL ADOL 29:00 4:42 5:28  10:46 3:47 1:46 7:00 7:14 9:12 7:29 7:08 2:40 3:.01 0:42
12 Ana Adoracién Gonzalez Romero 1:42:39 3:51 7:40 12:16 22:30 25,59 28:01 43:.01 50:26 1:04:05 1:17:52 1:27:18 1:38:39 1:41:55 1:42:39
ORIENTA-GETAFE ORIENTAGET. 3:51 3:49 4:36  10:14 3:29 2:02 15:00 7:25 13:39  13:47 9:26 1121 3:16 0:44
13 Susana Calvo Alvarez 1:46:54 8:39 13:37 18:49 40:32 43:52 49:41 58:43 1:08:34 1:16:41 1:24:52 1:37:50 1:43:22 1:46:26 1:46:54
Yelmo Orientacié Yelmo-O 8:39 4:58 5:12  21:43 3:20 5:49 9:02 9:51 8:07 8:11  12:58 5:32 3:04 0:28
14 Maria Martin Quesada 1:53:47 4:47  12:00 22:45 36:40 42:37 44:43 53:24 1:02:52 1:12:38 1:21:35 1:39:19 1:48:22 1:53:07 1:53:47
COLMENAR COLMENAR 4:47 7:13 10:45  13:55 5:57 2:06 8:41 9:28 9:46 857 17:44 9:03 4:45 0:40
15 Belén Blazquez Baos 2:01:26 7:17  12:03 35:05 47:28 52:04 54:43 1:19:36 1:28:24 1:36:15 1:43:54 1:52:32 1:56:24 2:00:57 2:01:26
ORIENTA-GETAFE ORIENTAGET. 7:17 4:46  23:.02 12:23 4:36 2:39  24:53 8:48 7:51 7:39 8:38 3:52 4:33 0:29
Maria Pilar Diaz Esteban rentarj. 11:51 19:52 25556 39:21 45:18 47:43 1:02:41 1:11:34 1:19:03 1:30:42 = ----- e - 1:50:33
ESCONDITE NATURE ESCONDITI 11:51 8:01 6:04  13:25 5:57 2:25  14:58 8:53 7:29  11:39 19:51
Maria Elena Campano Castellano: rentarj. 11:24 16:00 22:47 3542 3945 42:12 1:07:31 1:16:24 1:26:25 ~ ----= === -=oen 2:33:44
COLMENAR COLMENAR 11:24 4:36 6:47  12:55 4:03 2:27  25:19 8:53 10:.01 1:07:19
Iryna Beketova jandona  26:44  32:21  38:22 === mmeemmeeemeeeee e emeee e e e 54:31 55:13
Maximus Maximus 26:44 5:37 6:01 16:09 0:42
H-40 (21) 6,2 km 250 m 14C
1(58) 2(60) 3(50) 4(63) 5(36) 6(72) 7(73) 8(65) 9(46) 10(67) 11(47) 12(54) 13(74) 14(100)
Meta
1 Juan Combarro Gallego 52:48 2:03 4:31 7:43  11:53 14:23 17:34 20:57 26:27 29:33 37:06 40:55 46:37 51:18 52:33
S.A.D. Tierra Tr Tierra Tragame 2:03 2:28 3:12 4:10 2:30 3:11 3:23 5:30 3:06 7:33 3:49 5:42 4:41 1:15
52:48
0:15
2 Jose Angel Ramos Roméan 58:34 3:32 6:47 12:29 22:00 24:17 26:55 30:10 33:03 36:27 44:29 49554 54:18 56:36 58:14
ADOL ADOL 3:32 3:15 5:42 9:31 2:17 2:38 3:15 2:53 3:24 8:02 5:25 4:24 2:18 1:38
58:34
0:20
3 Sergio Cuevas Alonso 1:01:30 3:17 6:50 10:29 15:32 18:34 21:34 26:10 29:26 34:28 42:56 48:40 54:15 58:46 1:01:12
Alabarda-O Alabarda-O 3:17 3:33 3:39 5:03 3:02 3:00 4:36 3:16 5:02 8:28 5:44 5:35 4:31 2:26
1:01:30
0:18
4 Jose Chocano Migallon 1:01:39 5:01 8:01 12:57 17:18 20:57 23:58 27:36 30:24 33:47 41:20 47:09 57:26 59:43 1:01:22
S.A.D. Tierra Tr Tierra Tragame 5:01 3:00 4:56 4:21 3:39 3:.01 3:38 2:48 3:23 7:33 5:49  10:17 2:17 1:39
1:01:39
0:17
5 Roberto Fernandez Magan 1:02:39 3:29 7:16  11:02 16:20 2251 25:36 28:49 31:46 35147 4346  48:22 57:51 1:00:38 1:02:20
S.A.D. Tierra Tr Tierra Tragame 3:29 3:47 3:46 5:18 6:31 2:45 3:13 2:57 4:01 7:59 4:36 9:29 2:47 1:42
1:02:39
0:19
6 Angel Diaz Caro 1:10:11 5:09 8:57 12:49 20:10 2345 27:00 31:07 34:57 38:36 4852 55:15 1:04:25 1:07:40 1:09:53
Malarruta Malarruta 5:09 3:48 3:52 7:21 3:35 3:15 4:07 3:50 3:39 10:16 6:23 9:10 3:15 2:13
1:10:11
0:18
